Termine

Datum

30.01.26
04.06.26

04.06.26
12.09.26

06.12.26

Veranstaltu Ort/
ng Treffpunkt

UL- Essen  Arne
Sportabzeich Ruhrtalstrall
entag e
Friihlingsfest Ruhrtalstraf3
e
Erste-Hilfe- Ruhrtalstral3
Kurs e
Nikolausturn THG
en

Uhrzeit

19 Uhr
11-15

ab 15 Uhr

10-17

ab 15


http://www.tcpdf.org

