

Termine

Datum	Veranstaltung	Ort / Treffpunkt	Uhrzeit
30.01.26	ÜL- Essen	Arne	19 Uhr
04.06.26	Sportabzeichen	Ruhrtalstraß	11-15
	entag	e	
04.06.26	Frühlingsfest	Ruhrtalstraß	ab 15 Uhr
		e	
12.09.26	Erste-Hilfe-Kurs	Ruhrtalstraß	10-17
		e	
06.12.26	Nikolausturnen	THG	ab 15
		en	